Harding S21 Dual Priority Switch Monitor
IOM2103
Devices
Description
.Harding fire control systems provides for Addressable Loop
Modules (ALM3-IP) that may be installed throughout a protected
facility in any number up to the system maximum of 50 modules.
Harding ALM3-IP modules offer addressable signaling line (SLC)

Shock: To UL 864
Vibration: To UL 864
Ordering Information
Part Number    Description
IOM2103   S21 Dual Priority Switch Monitor Module
 Related Modules
Part Number  Data Sheet  Description
IOM2104 DS-I0M2810  S21 Switch Monitor Module
 IOM2109 DS-I0M2810  S21 Mini Switch Monitor Module
IOM2105 DS-I0M2810  S21 Priority Switch Monitor Module
IOM2108 DS-I0M2810  S21 Mini Priority Switch Monitor Module
IOM2101 DS-I0M2810  S21 DIN Rail Switch Monitor Module
IOM2106 DS-I0M2812  S21 Switch Monitor I/O Module, Low Voltage
IOM2107 DS-I0M2814  S21 Sounder Control Module
IOM2111 DS-I0M2818  S21 Relay Output Module
IOM2102 DS-I0M2818  S21 Switch Monitor I/O Module, 120V AC (UL)
IOM2110 DS-I0M2818  S21 Switch Monitor I/O Module, 120V AC (UL)
Related Data Sheets
Series 21 Detectors: PHOTO (DET2104), DS-DET2104; HEAT (DET2101), DS-DET2101; MULTI (DET2105), DS-DET1205;
Series 22 Detectors: PHOTO (DET2204), DS-DET2204; HEAT (DET2201), DS-DET2201; MULTI (DET2205), DS-DET2205;
Addressable Base Options: All Bases, DS-DET2310